NOTICE OF COMPLETION

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVE	N THAT:	
1. The undersigned is OW	NER of the interest or estate stated be	elow in the property hereinafter described.
2. The FULL NAME of the undersigned is LEO A. HANLY, PRESIDENT OF WESTERN NEVADA PROPERTIES,		
2. The FULL NAME of the undersigned is 686 ALAMO PINTADO, SOLVANG, CA. 93463		
4. The NATURE OF THE	E INTEREST or ESTATE of the under	signed is: In fee.
(If other t	han fee strike "in fee" and insert, for exam	ple, "purchaser under contract of purchase," or "lessee,")
The EIII I NAMES a	ad EULL ADDRESSES of ALL PER	SONS, if any, WHO HOLD SUCH INTEREST or ESTATE with the
5. The FULL NAMES a	TEN ANTO THE TEN ANTO IN COM	MON are:
undersigned as JUIN I	TENANTS or as TENANTS IN COMM	ADDRESSES
	NAMES	ADDRESSES
6 The full names and fu	all addresses of the predecessors in inte	erest of the undersigned if the property was transferred subsequent to
the commencement of	the work of improvement herein refer	red to:
the commencement of		ADDRESSES
	NAMES	Abbittages
7		ed was COMPLETED April 24, 1990
7. A work of improvemen	TO THE PROPERTY HEREINATER GESCHIE	such work of improvement is
	RIGINAL CONTRACTOR, if any, for	such work of improvement is
OWNER/	BUILDER	
	(If no contract	or, insert "none.")
9. The street address of s	aid property is <u>1729 Lantar</u>	TOWN ACCOUNT
10. The property on which	n said work of improvement was comp	leted is in the they of Pilliden
County ofDo	uglas	, State of <u>Nevada</u> , and is described as follows:
Odditty of		
Lot 100, Bl	ock D	
Winhaven Un	it 1	
APN 25-642-	.∩1	
Dated:	April 24, 1990	
Dateu.	1	
		Signature of
Verification for INDIVIDUAL	owner :	owner named
STATE OF		in paragraph 2
COUNTY OF) ss.	LEO A. HANLY, PRESIDENT
		WESTERN NEVADA PROPERTIES, ICN.
		WESTERN NEWFOR PROPERTIES, 100.
ere i i i al bata dia	a delice suggest states that he is	the owner of the aforesaid interest or estate in the property described
The undersigned, being firs	it duly sworn, states trialne is	understands the contents thereof, and that the facts stated herein are
	ne has read the same, knows and	differential the contains moved and mer are
true.		Verification for PARTNERSHIP owner:
Signature of	\ \	STATE OF
owner named in paragraph 2	\ \	COUNTY OF) ss.
III paragrapii 2)
SUBSCRIBED	AND SWORN TO before me	
on		being duly sworn, says:
Signature		That he is one of the partners of, the partnership that executed
	Notary Public in and for said state	the foregoing notice as owner of the aforesaid interest or estate in the
/ /		property therein described; that he makes this verification on behalf of
Verification for CORPORATE	owner:	said partnership: that he has read said notice and knows the contents
STATE OF CALIFORNIA		thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.
COUNTY OF SANTA BARBA	IRA) ss.	Signature of Partner
	,	SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me
being duly sworn, says:	/ /	on
That he is thePREST	DENT	
of WESTERN NEVADA F	PROPERTIES, INC.	Signature
	, the corporation	Notary Public in and for said state.
that executed the foregoing no	tice as owners of the aforesaid interest or	
estate in the property therein o	described; that he makes this vertification on	<i>1</i>
penalt of said corporation; that	t he has read said notice and knows the	*****
contents thereof, and that the	rocks triefern stated ore true.	OFFICIAL SEAL
Signature of officer	er - er	SARA M GEORGE
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN	TO before me	NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN Ton this the 24th de	V of April 1990	SANTA BARBARA COUNTY My comm. expires MAR 29, 1991
Signature		
ſ	Notary Public in and for said state	l,
		REQUESTED BY

Order No. Escrow No. Loan No.

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

P.O.Box 1029 Minden, NV 89423 REQUESTED BY

STEWART TITLE & DOUGLAS COUNTY

IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
DOUGLAS CO NEVADA

90 MAY -2 P1:11

SUZANNE BLAGDREAU RECORDER SEPANDE DEPUTY

225182

800K 590 PAGE 290